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FEE SCHEDULE

 Tuition: $150.00 per family per year

* Additional children: $75.00 each

* Fees must be submitted with the application.

* Payments are due at the time of application submission.
Late Enrollment

* For enrollment after August 31st, the fee is $150.00 plus a $50.00 late fee,
totaling $200.00 per family.

* Additional children are $75.00 each.

No Student will be enrolled without complete payment.
Checks can be made to:

Pentecostals of Dadeville/Dadeville Christian Academy
800 Horseshoe Bend Rd.

Dadeville, Al 36853

(256) 596-3411 or (256) 794-1546
tammysalinas@charter.net (email)

* All students who are re-enrolling must have all fees paid by August 31st. Failure
to do so will result in cancellation of enrollment and a notification of record
release being sent to the local Board of Education.
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